
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Volta cicloturista Isla de Ibiza

Volta cicloturista Isla de Ibiza
Campagnolo

sábado, 8 de octubre de 2016

IbizaBTT

09:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

288 Miquel  Carrio Sard 1993 CONTROLPACK1 0:12:37Eli-Sub1- 0:02:40 0:00:000:09:57

180 Jose  Marquez Romero 1990 GM EUROPA OVINI2 0:12:56Eli-Sub2- 0:02:42 0:00:000:10:14

2 David  Lopez Garcia 1981 SKY TEAM3 0:12:58M301- 0:02:43 0:00:000:10:15

315 David  Checa Checa 1977 El Valle4 0:13:16M302- 0:02:42 0:00:000:10:34

5 Toni  Tauler 19745 0:13:29M401- 0:02:44 0:00:000:10:45

21 David  Ramon Mari 1976 C.C. SANT ANTONI6 0:13:33M402- 0:02:42 0:00:000:10:51

120 Isaac Feixas Urbano 1981 Ciclosport7 0:13:34M303- 0:02:42 0:00:000:10:52

23 Edward James  Ward 1986 Club Ciclista Sant Antoni8 0:13:48M304- 0:02:43 0:00:000:11:05

202 Antonio  Bufi Ramon 1976 MASTER GYM9 0:13:50M403- 0:02:52 0:00:000:10:58

296 Boris  Creuheras Garcia 1979 Master Team10 0:13:53M305- 0:02:41 0:00:000:11:12

271 Efren  Fernandez Carrion 1988 C.E. Master Team11 0:14:00Eli-Sub18- 0:03:05 0:00:000:10:55

281 Rafel  Pascual Massot 1990 TAULER TEAM12 0:14:02Eli-Sub3- 0:02:43 0:00:000:11:19

8 Roberto  Merhi 1991 Mesbike13 0:14:06Eli-Sub4- 0:02:56 0:00:000:11:10

171 Jose Luis  Serra Martínez 1971 C.C. SANTA EULALIA14 0:14:19M404- 0:02:49 0:00:000:11:30

273 Marcos  Ferrer Agsustin 2000 MASTER TEAM15 0:14:23Jr1- 0:02:55 0:00:000:11:28

274 Rafael  Rosello Planells 1980 MASTER TEAM16 0:14:24M306- 0:03:14 0:00:000:11:10

257 Gonzalo  García Reca 198617 0:14:26M307- 0:03:00 0:00:000:11:26

152 Miguel Angel  Bernal Guerrero 1984 Portinatx Cycling Team18 0:14:28M308- 0:03:16 0:00:000:11:12

176 Juan  Bonet Rosello 1975 C.C, SANT ANTONI19 0:14:34M405- 0:02:59 0:00:000:11:35

272 Raul  Ferrer Cabezuelo 1987 C.E Master Team20 0:14:36Eli-Sub5- 0:02:57 0:00:000:11:39

30 Leigh  Adamson 1970 C.C. PÍTIUS21 0:14:39M406- 0:03:03 0:00:000:11:36

283 Xisco  Nebot 1976 TAULER TEAM22 0:14:41M407- 0:02:59 0:00:000:11:42

268 David  Ribas Serra 2000 MASTER GYM23 0:14:48Jr2- 0:03:13 0:00:000:11:35

Página 1 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

179 Antonio  Tur Ramon 1973 CC Sant Antoni24 0:14:48M408- 0:03:14 0:00:000:11:34

210 Enrique  Sevilla Vecina 1970 MAILLOT MAG25 0:14:52M409- 0:03:13 0:00:000:11:39

269 Bernat  Ramon Torres 1973 MASTER GYM26 0:14:53M4010- 0:03:11 0:00:000:11:42

277 Vicente  Roig Medina 1998 CASTILLO DE ONDA27 0:14:57Jr3- 0:04:45 0:00:000:10:12

148 Raul  Rodriguez Granado 1984 PORTINATX CYCLING TEA28 0:15:14M3010- 0:03:33 0:00:000:11:41

69 Jose Luis  Rosello Planells 1985 MASTER TEAM29 0:15:14M309- 0:03:40 0:00:000:11:34

270 Jose  Cardona Prats 1976 MASTER TEAM30 0:15:22M4011- 0:02:59 0:00:000:12:23

218 Ugo  Demaria 1966 ZARD CAVVALINO ROSSO31 0:15:24M501- 0:03:06 0:00:000:12:18

27 Vicente  Torres 1985 Club Ciclista Sant Antoni32 0:15:25M3011- 0:03:27 0:00:000:11:58

286 Guillem  BarcelÓ Santandreu 1991 TAULER TEAM33 0:15:28Eli-Sub6- 0:03:07 0:00:000:12:21

109 Federico  Tessarolo 1986 Campagnolo Italia34 0:15:28M3012- 0:03:29 0:00:000:11:59

305 Domingo  Ribas Boned 1986 -35 0:15:33M3013- 0:04:11 0:00:000:11:22

38 Jose Alberto  Moreno Lorenzo 198236 0:15:34M3014- 0:03:00 0:00:000:12:34

297 Miguel  Tur Mari 198837 0:15:35Eli-Sub7- 0:03:16 0:00:000:12:19

90 Juan Jose  Tur Rosello 1973 C.C. Sant Antoni38 0:15:40M4012- 0:03:05 0:00:000:12:35

151 Alejandro  López Chalk 1974 Portinatx Cycling Team39 0:15:45M4013- 0:04:03 0:00:000:11:42

124 Xavier  Ramon Alomar 1994 TERRA BIKE TOURS CLUB40 0:15:48Eli-Sub8- 0:03:29 0:00:000:12:19

12 Mayalen  Noriega Belausteguigoitia 1982 MMR BIKES POWERADE41 0:15:49Fem1- 0:03:11 0:00:000:12:38

128 Jose Manuel  Cortecero Sanchez 1980 jose manuel42 0:15:50M3015- 0:03:43 0:00:000:12:07

125 Ferran  Ramon Garcia 1975 terra bike tour43 0:15:52M4014- 0:03:37 0:00:000:12:15

245 David  Tur Carbonell 1973 Club Ciclista Sargantana44 0:15:54M4015- 0:03:13 0:00:000:12:41

191 Agustin  Moya Ortiz 1961 G.E. ESPALMADOR45 0:15:55M502- 0:03:07 0:00:000:12:48

156 Jordi  Mones I Carilla 1961 -46 0:15:59M503- 0:03:15 0:00:000:12:44

208 Ramiro  Ferrer Tur 1992 G.E. ESPALMADOR47 0:16:00Eli-Sub9- 0:03:21 0:00:000:12:39

129 Michaela  Reger 1969 Ciclismo en Cadena48 0:16:02Fem2- 0:03:49 0:00:000:12:13

22 Álvaro  Andrade Sánchez 1989 Club Ciclista San Antonio49 0:16:02Eli-Sub10- 0:03:15 0:00:000:12:47

207 Esteve  Mari Mayans 1992 G.E. ESPALMADOR50 0:16:03Eli-Sub11- 0:03:08 0:00:000:12:55

186 Fernando  Echevarria 1974 CAMPAGNOLO TEAM51 0:16:03M4016- 0:05:03 0:00:000:11:00

309 Victor  Gonzalez Rodriguez 1979 DOCTORE BIKE52 0:16:05M3016- 0:03:28 0:00:000:12:37

118 Javier  Cejudo Hernandez 1978 ES VEDRA53 0:16:08M3017- 0:04:02 0:00:000:12:06

89 Lorena  Feixas Urbano 1985 Independiente54 0:16:12Fem3- 0:03:10 0:00:000:13:02

Página 2 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

146 Antonio  Noguera Colomar 1975 Portinatx Cycling Team55 0:16:12M4017- 0:03:32 0:00:000:12:40

252 Enrique  Tortajada Ramón 197356 0:16:15M4018- 0:03:05 0:00:000:13:10

302 Miguel  Gavone 1974 ninguno57 0:16:27M4019- 0:03:25 0:00:000:13:02

299 Mario Hector  Avila Di Fortuna 1969 ALMUSAFES58 0:16:29M4020- 0:03:24 0:00:000:13:05

222 Javier  Hernandez Diaz 1987 g.e es vedra59 0:16:30Eli-Sub12- 0:03:27 0:00:000:13:03

165 Jose Maria  Avila Fernandez 1981 C. C. SANTA EULARIA60 0:16:32M3018- 0:03:45 0:00:000:12:47

132 Jose Lucas  Martinez 1969 CLUB-BFIT IBIZA TRIATLO61 0:16:32M4021- 0:03:19 0:00:000:13:13

67 David  Yoldi Sanguesa 1982 LAREQUI RACING TEAM62 0:16:36M3019- 0:05:01 0:00:000:11:35

75 José Maria  Moreno Ortiz 1956 NASCAL RENAULT63 0:16:38M60-701- 0:03:52 0:00:000:12:46

213 Javier  Garcia Rosello 2000 SANTA EULARIA64 0:16:39Jr4- 0:03:51 0:00:000:12:48

182 Juan Antonio  Navarro Santiago 1977 C.C. Sant Antoni65 0:16:45M3020- 0:03:27 0:00:000:13:18

182 Juan Antonio  Navarro Santiago 1977 C.C. Sant Antoni66 0:16:45M3020- 0:03:27 0:00:000:13:18

14 Muriel  Bouhet 1980 Team velochannel.Com67 0:16:46Fem4- 0:03:47 0:00:000:12:59

237 Antonio  Lopez Guirado 1975 C.C. SARGANTANA68 0:16:46M4022- 0:03:49 0:00:000:12:57

254 Alex  TomÁs Hueso 198069 0:16:51M3021- 0:03:16 0:00:000:13:35

211 Juan Antonio  Vives Gilabert 1973 Bankal Bike La Xara70 0:16:52M4023- 0:03:22 0:00:000:13:30

74 Juan  Ibañez Sarasibar 198571 0:16:53M3022- 0:05:06 0:00:000:11:47

287 Gabriel  Llull Ruiz 1998 TAULER TEAM72 0:16:54Jr5- 0:03:25 0:00:000:13:29

116 Rafael  Panadero Gonzalez 1981 zeta bike73 0:16:59M3023- 0:03:24 0:00:000:13:35

88 Juan Salvador  Rodriguez Mesquida 1966 Palankas74 0:16:59M504- 0:03:41 0:00:000:13:18

250 Mikel  Ortoneda 1975 Mikel Ortoneda Garcia de Eu75 0:17:02M4024- 0:03:39 0:00:000:13:23

217 Peters  Gunter 1954 Cilclos Blando76 0:17:03M60-702- 0:03:46 0:00:000:13:17

170 Zachary John  Rees 1986 C.C. SANTA EULALIA77 0:17:05M3024- 0:04:10 0:00:000:12:55

153 Daniel  Rama Henares 1985 Portinatx Cycling Team78 0:17:06M3025- 0:04:35 0:00:000:12:31

137 Jose  Ribas Ferrer 1976 CALÇONASSOS79 0:17:06M4025- 0:04:03 0:00:000:13:03

239 Nacho  Arranz Comejo 197180 0:17:12M4026- 0:03:40 0:00:000:13:32

154 Matteo  Telli 1983 Portinatx Cycling Team81 0:17:13M3026- 0:03:43 0:00:000:13:30

255 Josu  Díaz De Alda Gamiz 1981 Bulletbike82 0:17:17M3027- 0:03:50 0:00:000:13:27

160 Eloy  Colomar Guasch 1999 C.C. SANTA EULALIA83 0:17:17Jr6- 0:03:37 0:00:000:13:40

155 Ivan  Gutierrez Jimenez 1991 Portinatx Cycling Team84 0:17:19Eli-Sub13- 0:04:06 0:00:000:13:13

258 Rosa  Mascaraque Delgado 197085 0:17:19Fem5- 0:03:47 0:00:000:13:32

Página 3 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

3 Tony  Rominger 196186 0:17:21M505- 0:03:47 0:00:000:13:34

303 Carlos  Moreno Rosa 1976 C.C. ES XEBEL.LI87 0:17:21M4027- 0:04:17 0:00:000:13:04

48 Francisco  Serrano Montilla 1957 FRANCISCO SERRANO MO88 0:17:32M506- 0:03:58 0:00:000:13:34

189 Ismael  Parrilla Ponce 1986 Portinatx cycling team89 0:17:38M3028- 0:04:05 0:00:000:13:33

249 Esteban  Bragado Bouzo 1970 ABENDAÑO90 0:17:40M4028- 0:03:53 0:00:000:13:47

318 Juan Ramon Ribas 1981 CC Sant Antoni91 0:17:42M3029- 0:05:02 0:00:000:12:40

157 Lázaro  Barreira Santiso 1984 AIARABIKE LAUDIO92 0:17:47M3030- 0:04:27 0:00:000:13:20

44 Enric  Elvira Torrado 1981 Club Triatlo Granollers/Sport93 0:17:50M3031- 0:03:50 0:00:000:14:00

143 Ivan  Martin Martinez 1979 CALÇONASSOS94 0:17:52M3032- 0:04:13 0:00:000:13:39

289 Miquel  Franco Palou 1992 TAULER TEAM95 0:17:57Eli-Sub14- 0:03:30 0:00:000:14:27

139 David  Moreno Espinosa 1978 CALÇONASSOS96 0:17:59M3033- 0:03:58 0:00:000:14:01

295 Unai  Pro Uriarte 197297 0:18:00M4029- 0:04:02 0:00:000:13:58

78 Tomas  Rullan Palmer 197298 0:18:02M4030- 0:03:59 0:00:000:14:03

113 Alejandro  Vidal Hom 1976 Unió Ciclista sant cugat99 0:18:09M4031- 0:03:54 0:00:000:14:15

24 Mark Lluis  Gutiérrez Farmer 1981 C.C Sant Antonio100 0:18:12M3034- 0:03:27 0:00:000:14:45

192 Jesus  Marquez Mesa 1971 G.E. ESPALMADOR101 0:18:14M4032- 0:03:50 0:00:000:14:24

264 Juan  Torres Riera 1975 C.E. MASTER TEAM102 0:18:15M4033- 0:03:38 0:00:000:14:37

256 Kira  Ruiz Nuñez 1982103 0:18:19Fem6- 0:03:53 0:00:000:14:26

136 Abel  Sánchez-barba Moreno 1978 CALÇONASSOS104 0:18:22M3035- 0:04:20 0:00:000:14:02

15 Vidal  Celis Zabala 1982 MMR BIKES POWERADE105 0:18:22M3036- 0:02:43 0:00:000:15:39

127 Jorge  Cebrián Madrona 1954 Club Ciclista Cartagena106 0:18:25M60-703- 0:03:49 0:00:000:14:36

76 Joaquin  Beneyto Garcia 1980 C.C. Ibense107 0:18:27M3037- 0:04:01 0:00:000:14:26

77 Jaime  Mari Costa 1981108 0:18:28M3038- 0:04:16 0:00:000:14:12

220 Norberto  Sanchez Palazón 1978 MurciaTeam109 0:18:29M3039- 0:03:50 0:00:000:14:39

79 Jaume  Estarellas 1978110 0:18:31M3040- 0:03:59 0:00:000:14:32

267 Juan  Ribas Torres 1975 MASTER TEAM111 0:18:37M4034- 0:04:15 0:00:000:14:22

292 Kevin  Burton 1973112 0:18:37M4035- 0:04:24 0:00:000:14:13

206 Eduardo  Costa Torres 1954 G.E. ESPALMADOR113 0:18:41M60-704- 0:03:46 0:00:000:14:55

91 Federico  Fiori 1971 Campagnolo Italia114 0:18:43M4036- 0:04:01 0:00:000:14:42

100 David  Myatt 1954 tolos pinarello experience115 0:18:43M60-705- 0:04:07 0:00:000:14:36

50 Alejandro  Navarro Valle 1976 MASTER TEAM116 0:18:45M4037- 0:04:10 0:00:000:14:35

Página 4 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

291 Jose Antonio  Tur Ramon 1983 triatlo Santa eulalia117 0:18:48M3041- 0:04:02 0:00:000:14:46

205 Jose Antonio  Vasquez Aguirre 1979 Bici hobby118 0:18:48M3042- 0:03:54 0:00:000:14:54

275 Vicente  Mari Marty 1999 MASTER GYM119 0:18:51Jr7- 0:03:46 0:00:000:15:05

93 Paolo Vittorio  Zorzi 1972 Campagnolo Italia120 0:18:51M4038- 0:04:00 0:00:000:14:51

224 Maria  Yoldi Sanguesa 1980 Campagnolo Team121 0:18:51Fem7- 0:04:59 0:00:000:13:52

298 Alejandro Andres  Skrycki 1976 C.C. PITIUS122 0:18:55M4039- 0:03:55 0:00:000:15:00

95 Manuel  Lopez Segovia 1962 DinoAlastrialeras123 0:18:55M507- 0:03:44 0:00:000:15:11

59 Fischer  Stephan 1971124 0:18:59M4040- 0:04:33 0:00:000:14:26

61 Joan  Abad Madrenas 1955 JOAN ABAD MADRENAS125 0:18:59M60-706- 0:04:07 0:00:000:14:52

135 German  Serrato Ortiz 1972 sestao triatloi taldea126 0:19:00M4041- 0:04:02 0:00:000:14:58

145 Francisco  Garcia Verd 1981 francisco garcia verd127 0:19:02M3043- 0:03:51 0:00:000:15:11

319 Roberto Martinez Martin 1989 C.C. SANTA EULALIA128 0:19:07Eli-Sub15- 0:04:24 0:00:000:14:43

35 Pau  Capilla Guasch 1989 Neurosurgical Bike Club129 0:19:08Eli-Sub16- 0:05:00 0:00:000:14:08

251 Toni  Garcia Roig 1979130 0:19:09M3044- 0:04:00 0:00:000:15:09

47 Eudald  Torrents Masoliver 2001 Natació Vic-ETB131 0:19:12Jr8- 0:04:05 0:00:000:15:07

190 Jesus  Ferrer Guasch 1974 G.E ESPALMADOR132 0:19:12M4042- 0:04:11 0:00:000:15:01

259 Álvaro  GutiÉrrez Cabello 1980 SIN CLUB133 0:19:19M3045- 0:04:05 0:00:000:15:14

133 Jose  Cantero Muñoz 1955 union ciclista alaro uca134 0:19:23M60-707- 0:04:05 0:00:000:15:18

102 Jorge  Gallardo 1972 OPTIMA135 0:19:24M4043- 0:04:23 0:00:000:15:01

203 Pedro  Curiel Frias 1983 Ocean beach club btt136 0:19:28M3046- 0:04:17 0:00:000:15:11

55 Javier  Sanchez Porras 1982137 0:19:31M3047- 0:04:19 0:00:000:15:12

82 Ramon  Martinez Martinez 1973 CIM138 0:19:34M4044- 0:04:10 0:00:000:15:24

167 Juan Carlos  Moreno Moreno 1990 C.C. SANTA EULALIA139 0:19:34Eli-Sub17- 0:04:18 0:00:000:15:16

231 Nerea  Gambra 1981 Campagnolo Team140 0:19:34Fem8- 0:04:54 0:00:000:14:40

193 Javier  Jimenez Gonzalez 1971 G.E.Espalmador141 0:19:38M4045- 0:04:15 0:00:000:15:23

243 Alexis Edwin  Carbia Ponce 1975 C.C. SARGANTANA142 0:19:39M4046- 0:04:04 0:00:000:15:35

187 Juan  Cañive Garcia 1975 union ciclista trueba143 0:19:40M4047- 0:04:27 0:00:000:15:13

42 Manuel  Puig Cordoba 1957 PCT Picanya144 0:19:43M508- 0:04:28 0:00:000:15:15

149 Jesus  Colomer Puchades 1978 Portinatx Cycling Team145 0:19:44M3048- 0:04:35 0:00:000:15:09

83 Rafael  Moragues Monzo 1958 CLUB CICLISTA MURO146 0:19:47M509- 0:04:14 0:00:000:15:33

141 Sergio Eduardo  Zolezzi Coto 1963147 0:19:48M5010- 0:04:12 0:00:000:15:36

Página 5 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

260 Resi  Zepf 1963 RV Pfeil 1905 Tübingen148 0:19:54Fem9- 0:04:51 0:00:000:15:03

94 Maria  Casanova Fernandez 1984 BICIS ESTEVE149 0:19:56Fem10- 0:03:58 0:00:000:15:58

199 David  Palerm Sanchez 1981150 0:19:57M3049- 0:04:11 0:00:000:15:46

236 Rodrigo  Pascual Larkin 1979 LOS PICAOS151 0:19:59M3050- 0:04:13 0:00:000:15:46

49 Antonio  Boix Rodriguez 1965152 0:19:59M5011- 0:04:01 0:00:000:15:58

147 Dani  Serra Boned 1978 Portinatx Cycling Team153 0:20:10M3051- 0:04:04 0:00:000:16:06

140 Raul Antonio  Gálvez Colomar 1976 CALÇONASSOS154 0:20:16M4048- 0:04:19 0:00:000:15:57

247 Jose Miguel  Oliver Oliver 1971 ciclos blando155 0:20:20M4049- 0:04:02 0:00:000:16:18

246 Rogelio  Calvo Sánchez 1961 Palankas156 0:20:22M5012- 0:04:03 0:00:000:16:19

276 Cleber  Caballero PeÑa 1981 MASTER TEAM157 0:20:25M3053- 0:04:18 0:00:000:16:07

108 Marco  Magnabosco 1983 Campagnolo Italia158 0:20:25M3052- 0:04:36 0:00:000:15:49

107 Patrick  Breen 1968159 0:20:28M4050- 0:04:39 0:00:000:15:49

142 Núria  Teys Flores 1984 CC Muntbikes160 0:20:31Fem11- 0:04:33 0:00:000:15:58

163 Jose  Álamo Martínez 1945 C.C. SANTA EULALIA161 0:20:33M60-708- 0:04:12 0:00:000:16:21

60 Juan Antonio  Galipienso Mas 1979 trideporte162 0:20:33M3054- 0:04:36 0:00:000:15:57

11 Sandra  Santanyes Murillo 1978 MMR BIKES POWERADE163 0:20:36Fem12- 0:04:27 0:00:000:16:09

105 Plamen  Balchev 1986164 0:20:41M3055- 0:04:29 0:00:000:16:12

99 Pedro  Santandreu Flaquer 1954 Ciclos blando165 0:20:42M60-709- 0:04:12 0:00:000:16:30

110 Maria Luisa  Grappone 1979 Campagnolo Italia166 0:20:47Fem13- 0:04:26 0:00:000:16:21

284 Jesus  Trujillo 1969 TAULER TEAM167 0:20:49M4051- 0:04:20 0:00:000:16:29

261 Joachim  Zepf 1958 RV Pfeil 1905 Tübingen168 0:20:52M5013- 0:04:51 0:00:000:16:01

114 Juan  Losa LurueÑa 2001169 0:21:00Jr9- 0:04:23 0:00:000:16:37

112 Ana Milena  Bastidas 1975 Unió Ciclista sant cugat170 0:21:11M4052- 0:04:54 0:00:000:16:17

37 José María  Pino Morales 1953 Grupo ciclista AMISTAD171 0:21:13M60-7010- 0:04:43 0:00:000:16:30

227 Enara  Herran 1985 Campagnolo Team172 0:21:14Fem14- 0:04:54 0:00:000:16:20

54 Catalina  Bauza Capella 1990 club ciclista Lloret173 0:21:15Fem15- 0:04:13 0:00:000:17:02

92 Michele  Rigo 1979 Campagnolo Italia174 0:21:16M3056- 0:04:41 0:00:000:16:35

97 Jaume  Bauza Capella 1974 Penya Ciclista Antoni Gelebe175 0:21:17M4053- 0:04:13 0:00:000:17:04

304 Fernando  Mari Costa 1985 C.C. ES XEBEL.LI176 0:21:21M3057- 0:04:17 0:00:000:17:04

73 Caterina  Coll 1991177 0:21:22Fem16- 0:04:17 0:00:000:17:05

228 Abel  Rodriguez 1973 Campagnolo Team178 0:21:25M4054- 0:05:00 0:00:000:16:25

Página 6 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

28 Roberto  Capilla Gonzalez 1958 C.E BOTAFOCH179 0:21:27M5014- 0:04:42 0:00:000:16:45

169 Jose Manuel  Galisteo Castro 1961 C.C. SANTA EULARIA180 0:21:31M5015- 0:04:29 0:00:000:17:02

121 Salvador  Romero Fernandez 1951 C.C. LA ESCALADA181 0:21:35M60-7011- 0:04:47 0:00:000:16:48

266 Francisco  Recio Civico 1965 CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER 182 0:21:35M5016- 0:04:26 0:00:000:17:09

103 Nick  Francuz 1982183 0:21:35M3058- 0:04:29 0:00:000:17:06

316 Nestor  Martin Cardona 1978 Grup esportiu Espalmador184 0:21:36M3059- 0:04:37 0:00:000:16:59

200 Victor M  Royuela Andreu 1979185 0:21:43M3060- 0:04:25 0:00:000:17:18

162 Fernando  García González 1952 C.C. Santa Eulalia186 0:21:46M60-7012- 0:04:51 0:00:000:16:55

117 Jesus  Garcia Rubio 1959187 0:22:00M5017- 0:04:42 0:00:000:17:18

168 Hugo  Costa Miguel 1983 C.C. SANTA EULARIA188 0:22:10M3061- 0:04:15 0:00:000:17:55

314 Mark  Westray 1972189 0:22:12M4055- 0:04:44 0:00:000:17:28

306 Javier  Montesinos Ramón 1984 -190 0:22:14M3062- 0:04:41 0:00:000:17:33

229 Alfonso  Hernando Conde 1953 Campagnolo Team191 0:22:18M60-7013- 0:04:51 0:00:000:17:27

126 Pilar  Martínez García 1967 Club Ciclista Cartagena192 0:22:19Fem17- 0:04:57 0:00:000:17:22

290 Juan  Rodriguez De Sadia 1964193 0:22:19M5018- 0:04:21 0:00:000:17:58

33 Marcus  Von Busse 1968194 0:22:22M4056- 0:05:03 0:00:000:17:19

65 RamÓn  Villar De La DueÑa 1965195 0:22:29M5019- 0:05:14 0:00:000:17:15

34 Zahid  Torres-rahman 1971 Velo Club Ibiza196 0:22:33M4057- 0:04:38 0:00:000:17:55

201 Miguel Angel  Cano Lopez 1981 S.C.R. Peña deportiva Sta.E197 0:22:33M3063- 0:04:38 0:00:000:17:55

68 Bidane  Iriarte Bailon 1982198 0:22:35Fem18- 0:05:04 0:00:000:17:31

111 Jesus  Losa Lopez 1962 PROACTITUD199 0:22:38M5020- 0:04:39 0:00:000:17:59

80 Xisco  Munar 1970 CIM200 0:22:39M4058- 0:04:08 0:00:000:18:31

98 Blanca  Trenas Hinojosa 1973 Sant Andreu201 0:22:54Fem19- 0:05:21 0:00:000:17:33

308 Laura  Ortiz Medina 1981 Doctore Bike202 0:23:18Fem20- 0:04:35 0:00:000:18:43

204 Raul  Hernandez Silva 1982 DOCTORE BIKE203 0:23:19M3064- 0:04:36 0:00:000:18:43

122 Fco Javier  Pintado Alonso 1952204 0:23:31M60-7014- 0:04:53 0:00:000:18:38

58 Eric  Durandard 1964 -205 0:23:34M5021- 0:05:06 0:00:000:18:28

64 Juan Bautista  Sendra Ivars 1949 PEÑA CICLISTA EL MOSSE206 0:23:34M60-7015- 0:05:03 0:00:000:18:31

172 Alberto  Toston De La Calle 1955 C.C. SANTA EULARIA207 0:23:48M60-7016- 0:05:06 0:00:000:18:42

123 Ruben  Peral Caño 2015 Mirandes208 0:23:49Jr10- 0:05:03 0:00:000:18:46

36 Félix  Pastor Escartín 1990 Neurosurgical Bike Club209 0:23:49Eli-Sub19- 0:05:03 0:00:000:18:46

Página 7 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

32 Juan  Ramon Ribas 1981 CC SAN ANTONIO210 0:23:55M3065- 0:04:32 0:00:000:19:23

311 Ramon  Sanchez Moreno 1964 Club ciclista Moratalaz211 0:24:00M5022- 0:04:50 0:00:000:19:10

85 Susana  Domenech Rovira 1978 CIM212 0:24:05Fem21- 0:04:56 0:00:000:19:09

234 BegoÑa  Cerra Prieto 1977 ARABAKO213 0:24:06Fem22- 0:05:21 0:00:000:18:45

233 Kiko  Garcia Arnandis 1968 ARABAKO214 0:24:07M4059- 0:05:21 0:00:000:18:46

138 Antonio  Carrasco Huedo 1974 CALÇONASSOS215 0:24:08M4060- 0:04:39 0:00:000:19:29

84 Pablo  Delgado Caro 1966 CIM216 0:24:09M5023- 0:04:55 0:00:000:19:14

265 Miguel Angel  Costa Tur 1988 Master Team217 0:24:12Eli-Sub20- 0:04:35 0:00:000:19:37

63 Paula  Sendra Cervera 1977 XTEAM218 0:24:14Fem23- 0:05:09 0:00:000:19:05

175 Juan Colomar  Roig 1988 C.C. SANTA EULARIA219 0:24:17Eli-Sub21- 0:05:17 0:00:000:19:00

216 Jose Antonio  Ramies MuÑoz 1963220 0:24:19M5024- 0:05:07 0:00:000:19:12

238 Antonio  Ramon Rosello 1962221 0:24:22M5025- 0:04:46 0:00:000:19:36

194 Darren  Quinn 1977 the Haverfordwest Hornets222 0:24:36M3066- 0:05:15 0:00:000:19:21

215 Armando  Riera Martinez 1962223 0:24:42M5026- 0:05:15 0:00:000:19:27

253 Silvia  Tirado Marquez 1986224 0:24:43Fem24- 0:04:56 0:00:000:19:47

181 Francisco  Serrano Rodriguez 1964 C.C. Sant Antoni225 0:24:47M5027- 0:05:20 0:00:000:19:27

278 Angel  Garcia Martinez 1957 C.C. SANTA EULALIA226 0:24:51M5028- 0:04:58 0:00:000:19:53

173 Marina  Amoros Guashc 1989 C.C. SANTA EULALIA227 0:25:01Fem25- 0:05:04 0:00:000:19:57

294 Celestino  IbaÑez Moro 1959228 0:25:01M5029- 0:05:34 0:00:000:19:27

312 Pablo  Sheppard Bromfield 1969 CALÇONASSOS229 0:25:14M4061- 0:05:35 0:00:000:19:39

280 Roberto  Selbach 1941 C.C. SANTA EULALIA230 0:25:23M60-7017- 0:05:05 0:00:000:20:18

46 Ariana  Torrents Masoliver 1992 Aiguafreda Club Ciclista231 0:25:31Fem26- 0:05:15 0:00:000:20:16

66 Juan  Guardiola Ochoa 1960 Valdizarbe232 0:26:24M5030- 0:05:20 0:00:000:21:04

86 Antonio  Mercadal Vargas 1970 CIM233 0:26:28M4062- 0:05:40 0:00:000:20:48

56 Michael  Breunig 1967234 0:27:04M4063- 0:05:24 0:00:000:21:40

212 Oscar  Alba Ceballos 1987 C.C. SANT ANTONI235 0:27:10Eli-Sub22- 0:05:40 0:00:000:21:30

31 Tomas  Arcas Garcia 1975 C.C. SANT ANTONI236 0:27:12M4064- 0:05:41 0:00:000:21:31

174 Pascual  Navarro Esbri 1949 C.C. SANTA EULALIA237 0:27:27M60-7018- 0:05:52 0:00:000:21:35

164 Angel  Regato Lopez 1980 C.C. SANTA EULALIA238 0:27:33M3067- 0:05:59 0:00:000:21:34

310 Fernando  Irurre Valderrama 1971 CALÇONASSOS239 0:27:33M4065- 0:05:39 0:00:000:21:54

209 Lennart  Osterstrom 1949 Estocolmo240 0:27:56M60-7019- 0:05:40 0:00:000:22:16

Página 8 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_OficialPos-Cat
1 dia

Cursa Sant Rafel
1 tram 2 tram

41 Ian  Thorley 1971 Ian241 0:28:02M4066- 0:05:43 0:00:000:22:19

134 J.carlos  Del Estal Rebollal 1969 TRI-BCN TRIFORFUN242 0:28:02M4067- 0:05:45 0:00:000:22:17

43 Tomas  Cruceira Navarro 1971243 0:28:11M4068- 0:05:48 0:00:000:22:23

57 Michael  Tutsch 1963244 0:29:17M5031- 0:05:48 0:00:000:23:29

96 Juan  Sanchez Ruiz 1960 sportbikebcn245 0:30:06M5032- 0:05:50 0:00:000:24:16

219 Rafa  Colera 1982 Master gym246 0:30:34M3068- 0:05:33 0:00:000:25:01

159 Abel  Barreda Arnau 1961 C.C. SANTA EULALIA247 0:30:52M5033- 0:05:38 0:00:000:25:14

214 Juan Bartolome  RamÓn Serra 1956248 0:31:55M60-7020- 0:05:36 0:00:000:26:19

131 Julio  Zarate Arteche 1945 Mirandes249 0:32:01M60-7021- 0:05:47 0:00:000:26:14

62 Jose Alberto  Martinez-minuesa Sala 1965250 0:33:22M5034- 0:06:45 0:00:000:26:37

279 Francisco  Amoros Porras 1964 C.C. SANTA EULALIA251 0:33:42M5035- 0:06:04 0:00:000:27:38

87 Loli  Priego Martinez 1966 Nucleo252 0:34:05Fem27- 0:06:21 0:00:000:27:44

184 Cesar Antonio  Lopez Contreras 1984 CAMPAGNOLO TEAM253 0:34:58M3069- 0:08:24 0:00:000:26:34

53 Pedro  Cano-manuel Basualdo 1984 Caimanes del Turia254 0:35:32M3070- 0:06:37 0:00:000:28:55

321 Andrew Seamus Loughlin255 0:36:34M3071- 0:06:43 0:00:000:29:51

Retirats
183 Javier  Mauleón Unsuáin 1977 CAMPAGNOLO TEAM1 Ret.0:03:55 0:00:000:00:00

282 Juan Antonio  Costa Roig 1977 TAULER TEAM2 Ret.0:04:07 0:00:000:00:00

166 Antonio  Prats Roig 1973 C.C. SANTA EULARIA3 Ret.0:04:26 0:00:000:00:00

317 Joan  Ferrer Roig 1997 Grup Esportiu Es Vedrà4 Ret.0:04:28 0:00:000:00:00

313 Juan Jose  Garcia Rojo 1959 c.c. sargantana5 Ret.0:04:50 0:00:000:00:00

198 Joan  Boned Vargas 19896 Ret.0:05:27 0:00:000:00:00

161 Felipe  Sánchez Martínez 1964 C.C. Santa Eulalia7 Ret.0:05:51 0:00:000:00:00

Página 9 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895


